
 

 

 

Sydenham School Term Dates: Academic Year 2021-22 

Autumn Term:  
Thursday, 2 September 2021 – Friday, 20 December 2021  
Teaching Days – First Half Term: Monday, 6 September – Friday, 22 October (35 days) 
Teaching Days – Second Half Term: Monday, 1 November – Friday, 17 December (35 days) 
 
Wednesday, 1 September: Staff CPD Day (taken as Twilight) 
Thursday, 2 September: Staff CPD Day 
Friday, 3 September: Staff CPD Day 
Monday, 6 September: Students Return 
 
Half Term: Monday, 25 October 2021 to Friday, 29 October 2021 
Christmas Holiday: Monday, 20 December 2021 to Monday, 3 January 2022 
 
Spring Term:  
Tuesday, 4 January 2022 – Thursday, 31 March 2022 
Teaching Days – First Half Term: Tuesday, 4 January to Thursday, 10 February (28 days) 
Teaching Days – Second Half Term: Monday, 21 February to Thursday, 31 March (29 days) 
 
Friday, 11 February: Staff CPD Day  

Half Term: Monday, 14 February 2022 to Friday, 18 February 2022 
Easter Holiday: Friday, 1 April 2022 to Monday, 18 April 2022 
 
Summer Term:  
Tuesday, 19 April 2022 to Thursday, 21 July 2022  
Teaching Days - First Half Term: Tuesday, 19 April to Friday, 27 May (28 days)  
Teaching Days – Second Half Term: Monday, 6 June to Thursday, 21 July (34 days)  
 
NB: The Early May Bank Holiday will be taken on Monday, 2 May  
 
Half Term: Monday, 30 May 2022 to Friday, 3 June 2022 Summer  
 
Holidays: from Friday, 22 July 2022  
 
Two additional CPD Days will be taken through 5 2-hour Twilights across the year  
 
Total: 194 Days  
 

• Public holidays  

• Christmas Day: Saturday 25 December 2021 (Monday 27 December substitute day)  

• Boxing Day: Sunday 26 December 2021 (Tuesday 28 December substitute day)  

• New Year’s Day: Saturday 1 January 2022 (Monday 3 January substitute day)  

• Good Friday: Friday 15 April 2022  

• Easter Monday: Monday 18 April 2022  

• Early May bank holiday: Monday 2 May 2022  

• Extra bank holiday for the Queen's Birthday: Thursday 2 June 2022 (Friday 22 July substitute day) 

• Spring bank holiday: Friday 3 June 2022  

• Summer bank holiday: Monday 29 August 2022 


